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POLYPEPTIDE GROUP AG CHF0.01

ISIN: CH1110760852

Overview

2024/08/16 10:40:31

Price
32.70 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.62% (0.20)

CH1110760852
PPGN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

1,124 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

32.55 CHF (112)
32.75 CHF (210)
32.75 CHF
32.75 CHF
32.60 CHF
32.50 CHF
32.656299 CHF
254

8,294.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=232694348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1110760852&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1110760852&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00d4661b4fc22c6225c1926b2e63c82714c7660e3264b854cb428592527485e2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9d6eee8e3bfe2863&time=1723887166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38178f023d33d9cf9f9c97367fae5a06c149008f22d9d38feb9d07ad818ca108&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c3361d67895f03f6&time=1723887166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=230b9c5212537ca4dcd71b3e32e045f3ddc98170ab48a16721a1e1bf127c4b6e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d47efdddd8f3a9bfd&time=1723887166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b7962b0c7f6dda3a536b1d10a8473a233e6732b1175bb28c13768fb42e37c32&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b168ca460e3a1ed28&time=1723887166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=853f5cd1811fd8524ff1fb7ab0a641555b302f768ee3fc93df89e8f3a8aa607c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=876c1ffb4403a9d6d&time=1723887166&tool=RSC

POLYPEPTIDE GROUP AG CHF0.01

Details

2024/08/16 10:40:31

Price
32.70 CHF

Difference (] 0.62% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN CH1110760852
Symbol PPGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,124 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.55 CHF (112)
Ask (Ask size) 32.75 CHF (210)
Open 32.75 CHF
High 32.75 CHF
Low 32.60 CHF
Close (prev. day) 32.50 CHF
VWAP 32.656299 CHF
Volume (pcs) 254
Trading volume 8,294.70
Number of trades 11
Last size 36
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +94.73% +29.59% -66.90%
Perf (abs.) +15.81 +7.42 -65.70
Beta 1.40 1.32 1.37
Volatility  50.58 47.55 66.74

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/

16
London Stock 2024/05/

Exchange 07

FINRA other OTC - - -
Issues

35.80 CHF (2024/08/13
14.11 CHF (2024/01/22
35.80 CHF (2024/08/13
14.11 CHF (2024/01/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

10:40 32.70 CHF 0.01

13:59 31.25 CHF 0.30

0.00

32.07 CHF (48,807
29.95 CHF (25,597
30.38 CHF (31,545

)
)
)
23.13 CHF (43,198)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11

2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH1110760852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464799264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464799264

POLYPEPTIDE GROUP AG CHF0.01

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
POLYPEPTIDE GROUP AG

Neuhofstrasse 24 - 6340 Baar
Telefon: +41-43-502-05-80
Fax: +

E-mail: info@polypeptide.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan-José Chairman of Managing

Gonzalez Board

Christina del Member of Executive

Vecchio Committee

Jens Fricke Member of Executive
Committee

Marc Augustin ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Neil Thompson Member of Executive
Committee

Stéphane Member of Executive

Varray Committee

Board of directors

Beat In-Albon

Jane Salik

Patrick
Aebischer

Philippe
Weber

Erik Schropp

Peter Wilden

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@polypeptide.com
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